Zeit
33,6
34,1
34,1
34,6
36,1
36,6
38,9
39,6
39,7
40,0
40,3
40,6
40,7
41,1
41,3
41,6
41,7
41,8
41,9
42,0
42,1
42,1
42,5
42,7
42,7
42,8
42,9
43,0
43,1
43,1
43,3
43,5
43,5
43,6
43,6
43,7
43,9
44,0
44,0
44,0
44,1
44,1
44,1
44,2
44,2
44,4
44,4
44,4
44,4
44,6
44,7
44,7
44,7
44,7
44,7
44,8
44,8
44,8
44,9

Madchen
Name

Dicker Denise
Auer Simone
Vasari Ana
Kratz Daniela
Spanring Tina
Kochauf Sandra
Knaus Ulrike
Grabovac Marija
Noll Julia
Bogensperger Julia
Gottinger Emilia
Reichmann Marie
Rotschadl Anna
Scheucher Anna
Herunter Violetta
Kohlberger Theresia
Bahtijarevic Ailin
Strobl Hanna
Rinnhofer Theresa
Sigmund Eva
Temmel Lena
Mauthner Anna
Karner Julia
Mosenlechner Sophie
Speer Laura
Schlosser Eva
Fuchs Anna
Eder Klara
Hartner Tanja
Suppan Marlene
Eisterer Victoria
Keszleri Lara
Wielandt Philine
Geissler Verena
Goritzer Helene
Tippel Lena
Lopicic Hannah
Engel Barbara
GOtz Lisa
Hatzl Birgit
Frohlich Viktoria
Reicht Carina
Robic Celina
Kahlbacher Anneliese
Komatz Katharina
Eisel-Eiselsberg Magdalena
Fischler Christina
Knirsch Anna
Haiden Julia
Pongratz Stella
Ulz Eva
Teufel Carina
Pschenitzer Kirstin
Fink Sarah
Koberg Susi
Primus Irina
Kager Christine
Baumann Laura
Weissensteiner Eva

Ewige Bestenliste
Schwimmen Riicken 50m

Datum Rang
2008 1
2008 2
2002 3
2007 4
2008 5
2009 6
2004 7
2006 8
2016 9
2011 10
2023 11
2019 12
2013 13
2019 14
2009 15
2003 16
2016 17
2021 18
2007 19
2007 20
2016 21
2021 22
2018 23
2023 24
2018 25
2007 26
2007 27
2021 28
2004 29
2011 30
2012 31
2015 32
2016 33
1995 34
2009 35
1997 36
2019 37
1996 38
2009 39
2004 40
2013 41
2018 42
2018 43
2008 44
2018 45
2010 46
2009 47
2012 48
2022 49
2023 50
2023 51
2023 52
2003 53
2016 54
2002 55
2015 56
2012 57
2018 58
1998 59

Zeit
32,3
32,7
33,1
33,6
34,1
34,5
34,9
35,0
36,1
36,8
37,1
37,2
37,3
37,6
37,7
37,9
37,9
38,2
38,3
38,4
38,4
38,6
38,7
38,8
39,0
39,0
39,1
39,2
39,4
39,4
39,4
39,5
39,6
39,7
39,8
39,8
39,9
39,9
40,0
40,2
40,2
40,2
40,3
40,3
40,4
40,6
40,8
40,8
40,9
40,9
41,0
41,0
41,1
41,3
41,3
41,4
41,4
41,5
41,5

Burschen
Name

Niederwieser Andreas
Kaltenegger Konstantin
Erregger Karlheinz
Meixner Luis
Pauritsch Johannes
Meixner Felix
Gretler Nicolas
Bauer Manuel
Aufegger Rene
Kronheim Lukas
Tebbich Thomas
Dennig Edgar
Mayr Bernd
Moser Fabian
Holler Peter
Six Niklas
Peinhopf Jonathan
Kager Alexander
Ofner Adrian
Streibl Pascal
Hausberger Andreas
Schwarzl Mathias
Kristoferitsch Matthias
Nusshold Philipp
Ercher Tarik
Lerch Michael
Multerer Philipp
Hutter Jorg
Dertzmanek Jorg
Pellischek Christoph
Leirouz Daniel
Wenzl Lukas
Klein Michael
Gasser Luca
Hinterecker Harald
Simi Helmut
Haas Christoph
Pototschnig Max
Habermann Maximilian
Haidacher Severin
Sudy Christoph
Hosele Lukas
Velez Csaba
Wagner Leopold
Stiglmayr Marco
Urban Wendelin
Rainer Sebastian
Zeisberger Maximilian
Buchbauer Gernot
Falk Christian
Bartl Peter
Scheucher Simon
Schreiber Markus
Flrndorfler Mario
Hofstatter Harald
Pichler Samuel
Sykora Martin
PuBBwald Jakob
Krzyzewsky Mark

Datum
2013
2007
2003
2009
2013
2007
2012
2015
1993
2013
1992
2005
2002
2016
1993
2021
2021
2010
2023
2023
1991
2018
1998
2011
2013
2019
2015
1992
1999
2009
2015
2012
2002
2016
2003
1991
2006
2021
2023
2009
1999
2015
1995
2016
2023
2018
2011
2018
1991
2000
1992
2016
2015
2005
2008
2023
2008
2023
2004



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

45,0
45,0
45,2
45,2
45,2
45,2
44,3
45,4
45,4
45,5
45,5
45,6
45,7
45,8
45,8
45,9
45,9
45,9
45,9
46,0
46,0
46,1
46,1
46,1
46,2
46,2
46,2
46,5
46,7
46,7
46,8
46,8
46,9
46,9
47,0
47,0
47,0
47,2
47,2
47,5
47,6
47,6

Kreiger Michaela
Brugger Elena
Rothwangl Sarah
Budna Elisabeth
Caska Desiree
Graf Viktoria
Kappel Elena
Wippel Anna
Kroissenbrunner Natalie
Pircher Kerstin
Kober Barbara
Blazevic Ena
Messner Johanna
Herrgesell Maren
Seelig Lisa

Gasser Lena
Dertzmanek Eva
Ornig Stefanie
Erkenger Paula
Kirchberger Klara
Ernst Marlene
Xanthopoulos Alexia
Maier Nicole

Eder Magdalena
Kolaric Ida

Ortner Lena
Gruber Agnes
Seitinger Christina
Stahrmiiller Miriam
Haidvogel Elsa
Kicker Gabriele
Engel Lisa

Eglauer Sylvi
Rabitsch Claudia
Prasent Sandra
Rauch Theresa
Temmel Hannah
Ofner Julia
Grundauer Jasmin
Planeta Nina
Kremser Marlies
Rossmann Sarah

1994
2019
2006
1995
2005
2010
2021
2015
1999
2002
2016
2009
2015
2010
2006
2013
2000
2018
2021
2012
2008
2009
2002
2019
2023
2015
2008
2010
2003
2016
1996
2008
2023
2006
2013
2008
2016
2015
1993
2013
1997
2018

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

41,5
41,5
41,6
41,7
41,7
41,8
41,8
41,8
41,8
41,9
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,1
42,1
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,3
42,3
42,3
42,3
42,3
42,3
42,3
42,5
42,5
42,6
42,7
42,7
42,7
42,8
42,8
42,8
43,0
43,0
431
431

Weinhandl| Michael
Zeiler Georg
Hubmann Harald
Krainer Christian
Zimmermann Jakob
Reicher Luca
Griesbeck Markus
Hoier Andreas
Stockler Fabian
Streibl Philipp
Groznik Mario
Kottnig Michael
Ortner Martin
Steiger Markus
Thomann Florian
Glettler Daniel
Hofstatter Stefan
Rossmann Markus
Lang Jonas

Luster Josef

Sattler Bjorn
Gollner Christoph
Manser Daniel
Lagger Florentin
Schrank Herwig
Strohmeier Armin
Winterleitner Bernd
Ruchti David
Ruban Rafael
Patterer Lukas
Wallner Dietmar
Hollerl Max

Ertl Johannes
Wasshuber Markus
Kienleitner Christoph
Jirov Jewgeni
Royer Jurgen
Weber Dominik
Dobaj Markus
Kéhldorfer Jan
Reindl Jakob
Wagner Manuel

1997
2018
1998
1994
2019
2023
1998
2000
2019
2008
1998
1994
1998
1995
2007
2022
2009
2013
2018
2007
2006
2015
2019
2015
2000
1998
1997
2016
2018
2023
1991
1995
2000
1999
2018
1999
1994
2013
2005
2016
2010
2010



